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Membership

Associate Membership
Debtors who are members
Cash

Deposits in Banks

Deposits in other coops
Loans to members

Loans to other coops
Shares of FSCT

Shares of FTFC

Shares of FTSC

Shares of SAHALIFE

Shares of THAIAIRWAYS
Total investment

Total deposit

Share capital

Compulsory reserve
Income from interest & other
Expenses

Total income (Approximated)

13,124

157

6,893

957,581.97
893,862,402.36
2,943,019,181.20
6,389,903,771.24
2,427,291,003.13
127,000,000.00
81,000,000.00
565,000.00
57,250,000.00
104,125,000.00
3,730,875,000.00
7,334,960,449.32
8,144,015,560.00
904,427,366.52
461,949,394.49
186,606,956.20

2175,342,438.29
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U Baht
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dnvdu RN IR HaMTIATIESRTIE
dmyndu D/E wilauriedu 7,393,261,275.16
- = = 0.82 Wi
NuSouil + Nud1sos 8,144,015,560.00 + 904,427,366.52
dnsdmuRuamu Ruaavu 4,007,827,054.91
— x 100 = = 44.29 %
nudouiu + yud1sos 8,144,015,560.00 + 904,427,366.52
snsduanweasy  Wuaanaz¥ulinsunaig 895,247,695.30
: - = = = 5.78 %
Jufudn + Gufdy + vudeuwiu 7,334,960,449.32 + 0.00 + 8,144,015,560.00
gnsndmRuliiu RuligBa - and 8,843,238,713.15
- x 100= = 52.87 %

AunSneviagu 16,726,301,949.09




